170
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
HPTM Adhesive rail terminal tags for dot matrix printing
Rail-Signal Products
R

ia
lt
y
 P
ro
d
u
c
t
s
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Hole (A) Tag (B) Tag (C) Vertical (D) Web (E) Hole
description position width height repeat width diameter
mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
HPTM1CL-312 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPTM1CR-312 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPTM1CL-438 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPTM1CR-438 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPTM1CL-500 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
HPTM1CR-500 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
Options
Package sizes Standard 1000 piece pack
Colors Standard White